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Manganese (ppm)
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Zinc (ppm)
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Copper (ppm)
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Aluminum {(ppm)
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Sodium (ppm)

6.00"

5.507

5.007

4.50

4.007

3.50

3.007

2.507

2.007

1.50

1.00

0.507

0.00

2011

Year

2012

Status

— |nvaded
— Non-Invaded

€5l



